58 De Havilland Road, Mordialloc VIC 3195 AUSTRALIA
P: +61 3 9580 9501  |  E: sales@pneuvibe.com.au
PNEUVIBE Earth Piercers are
manufactured in Australia
EARTH
PIERCING
Used for the creation of a round
cavity in displaceable soil into which
conduits for water, gas, electricity and
telecommunications cables can be
easily installed
MODELS Diametre
(mm) Length (mm) Weight (kg) Air Required (L/min/CFM) Operating
Pressure(bar)
PVH45 45 990 8 510 / 18 7 bar
PVH54 54 1180 17 708 / 25 7 bar
PVH54S Short 54 1050 12 650 / 23 7 bar
PVH65 65 1300 20 960 / 34 7 bar
PVH70 70 1300 28 990 / 35 7 bar
PVH70S Short 70 1175 25 990 / 35 7 bar
PVH76 76 1415 34 1360 / 48 7 bar
PVH76 Short 76 1230 26 1360 / 48 7 bar
PVH85 85 1415 39 1360 / 48 7 bar
PVH100 100 1740 73 2124 / 75 7 bar
PVH108 108 1740 82 2124 / 75 7 bar
PVH130 LW 130 1740 84 2124 / 75 7 bar
SPECIFICATIONS
EARTH PIERCERS
58 De Havilland Road, Mordialloc VIC 3195 AUSTRALIA
P: +61 3 9580 9501  |  E: sales@pneuvibe.com.au